Accesorios Fusion a Tope

Producto

Reduccion
termofusion

Diametro nommnal - mm

90x63
110x63
110x90
160x90
160x110
160x125
180x160
200x160
225x200
250x200
280225
280x250

315x200
315x250

PN 10

355x200
355x315
400x250
400x315
400x355
450x250
450x%x315
450x400
S500x400
S560x500
630x500
630x560

Diametro nominal - mm
PN 16

90x63
110x63
110x90
160x50
160x110
160x125
180x160
200x160
225x200
250x200
2800225
280250
315x200

315x250
355x250
355x315
400x250
400x315
400x355





